LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
BIANISUSMITAIUFIUAYING S

DWNDLIATY JIUNIAUATINVELN

JUNAN 374
9,593,760 9,593,760
9,593,760 9,593,760

Wi : 1/9



MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)

JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassllng

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTUYANYU
Wugnnyuy

UTITU
5189188

374

uUsnIsnall

7,580,000
2,310,000
5,270,000
2,981,600
1,215,000
838,000
480,000
448,600
52,400
52,400
11,000
11,000
20,000
20,000

10,645,000

UUSUITIUARY

2,389,540
0
2,389,540
2,330,000
460,000
1,195,000
650,000
25,000
100,800
100,800

0

0

0

0

4,820,340

mumuqumﬂuuaz

n1snsvdaunielu
399,360
0
399,360
80,000
0
45,000

35,000

0

479,360

3734

10,368,900
2,310,000
8,058,900
5,391,600
1,675,000
2,078,000
1,165,000

473,600
153,200
153,200
11,000
11,000
20,000
20,000

15,944,700
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

W . U195 it
g15190NY
JuAIUU 120,000 0 120,000
ANNDULNU 20,000 0 20,000
A ldaoy 100,000 0 100,000
AU 0 50,000 50,000
GRGHHLI 0 50,000 50,000

33U 120,000 50,000 170,000



LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

NuUsI Ui

AunIsAnE
1,030,260
1,030,260
349,000
189,000
80,000
80,000
0
22,000
22,000
0
0

1,401,260

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

2,381,760
2,381,760
2,432,220
66,400
1,573,220
780,600
12,000
75,000
75,000
1,125,000
1,125,000

6,013,980

LY

3,412,020
3,412,020
2,781,220
255,400
1,653,220
860,600
12,000
97,000
97,000
1,125,000
1,125,000

7,415,240
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WHUITUESITUEY
U U UUINTAISITUEY
WAZIUASTUE VDY
UANTUY 179,600
fnltaon 133,600
A Jan 46,000
UUYANYU 140,000
Wuganiu 140,000
eV 319,600

LHUIUFIAUEWATIZN

U UEIEANITHIAY

U ) )
HAZAIANAIATIZH
JUANTUY 200,000
A laoe 200,000
39U 200,000

374

179,600
133,600

46,000
140,000
140,000

319,600

374

200,000
200,000

200,000
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

JU

JUALTILIY
A ldany
ULIUYANYU

Wuganyu

M ulndnazussun
0
0
200,000
200,000
39U 200,000

wHUIUES 1A MUTU T I D Iy

U

JUALIUGU
A lany
AU

RGEPRIV

U udadsusazalu

v <
AUUAMULVULUY

YUYY
130,000
130,000
500,000
500,000

33U 630,000

NUInvezyaray

wazdeUijna
YU

662,000
662,000
0
0

662,000

LY

130,000
130,000
500,000
500,000

630,000

LY

662,000
662,000
200,000
200,000

862,000
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LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

U 41U NUAKLEY UAFEUIINUTTTH
TUNUING Miedu
JUALTILIY 330,000 180,000
A ldany 330,000 180,000

374 330,000 180,000

LY

510,000
510,000

510,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
n151Y51

UYARINT 2,263,200 0 2,263,200
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 2,263,200 0 2,263,200

JuAiueu 741,000 300,000 1,041,000
ANNBULNU 142,000 0 142,000
A ldany 359,000 300,000 659,000
A13ER) 240,000 0 240,000

UAMU 110,500 4,347,000 4,457,500
GRGEHLI 110,500 0 110,500
AfuLazdnoasns 0 4,347,000 4,347,000

374 3,114,700 4,647,000 7,761,700



LA UNITUNITLN AT

JU

JUANTUY

A" ldaee

Y NUAwWInAaUNAY

NSNYINTSTITUVIR
45,000
45,000

374 45,000

374

45,000
45,000

45,000

9 : 9/9



